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Class Race Day - March 2011

Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club
A Handicap Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, To qualify: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Default
scoring system

Rank | Fleet PY Class SailNo | HelmName | CrewName | Ri1 R2 R3 | Total | Nett

1st  |A 1060 | RS 200 1201 | Tony Freer | Zach Freer |(19.0 | 1.0 1.0 21.0 |20
Handicap OCS)

2nd |A 1068 | FINN 605 Colin 1.0 (7.0) |2.0 10.0 |3.0
Handicap Evans

3rd |A 1060 | RS 200 848 Nick K Jones 3.0 (9.0) 3.0 15.0 |6.0
Handicap Martindale

4th  |A 1201 | STREAKER | 1677 | Primrose 2.0 5.0 (8.0) |15.0 |7.0
Handicap Salt

5th  |A 951 |RS 400 1190 | Steve Anne (9.0) 3.0 6.0 18.0 |9.0
Handicap Jones Dwyer

6th |A 1060 | RS 200 909 Dave Jackie 5.0 (10.0) | 4.0 19.0 |9.0
Handicap Sweet Ireland

7th | A 1015 | PHANTOM | 1360 |Simon 8.0 2.0 (20.0 |30.0 |10.0
Handicap Chapman DNC)

8th |A 928 |LASER 4137 |James Erica (10.0) | 8.0 5.0 23.0 |[13.0
Handicap 4000 Bradbury | Garner

9th |A 1060 | RS 200 386 Paul Clare (11.0) | 6.0 7.0 |24.0 [13.0
Handicap Smalley Usherwood

10th |A 1175 | EUROPE | 293 Andy Harris (12.0) | 4.0 12.0 |28.0 [16.0
Handicap

11th |A 859 |MUSTO 311 lan Collis- 4.0 13.0 |(20.0 |37.0 [17.0
Handicap SKIFF Smith DNC)

12th |A 970 |FIREBALL |14834 |John Gordon 6.0 12.0 |(20.0 [38.0 [18.0
Handicap Smalley Scott DNC)

13th | A 1060 | RS 200 1330 | P Haddrell (13.0) |11.0 |11.0 |35.0 |22.0
Handicap

14th | A 859 |MUSTO 310 Paul (16.0) | 15.0 |9.0 |40.0 [24.0
Handicap SKIFF Whitesmith

15th | A 1066 | K1 45 John 14.0 |(16.0) |10.0 |40.0 | 24.0
Handicap Shimell

16th | A 859 |RS 700 778 Andy Scott (19.0 |14.0 |13.0 |46.0 |27.0
Handicap DSQ)

DNQ (A 990 |RS 100 226 Simon 7.0 (20.0 |20.0 |47.0 |27.0
Handicap Bennett DNC) | DNC

DNQ (A 816 |RS 800 1043 | Paul Rich Hole |15.0 |(20.0 |20.0 |55.0 |35.0
Handicap Clements DNC) | DNC

Flying Fifteen Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, To qualify: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Default
scoring system
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - March 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

Rank | Fleet
1st Flying
Fifteen
2nd | Flying
Fifteen
3rd | Flying
Fifteen
4th | Flying
Fifteen
5th | Flying
Fifteen
6th | Flying
Fifteen
7th | Flying
Fifteen
DNQ | Flying
Fifteen

Sailed: 3, Discards:

Rank | Fleet
1st |Laser
2nd | Laser
3rd | Laser
4th | Laser
5th |Laser
6th | Laser
7th | Laser
8th | Laser
9th | Laser
10th | Laser
11th | Laser
12th | Laser
DNQ | Laser
DNQ | Laser

PY

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

PY
1118

1118

1118

1118

1118

1118

1118
1118

1135

1118

1118

Class

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

Class
LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER
LASER

LASER

RADIAL

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

SailNo | HelImName | CrewName | Ri
3899 | Mike Simon (1.0)
Thompson Millington
3764 | Keith Harris | Various 2.0
3421 | Max Catherine 3.0
Passmore Brockbank
3361 | Frank Jones | Trevor (5.0)
Walker
3429 | Russell Danny 4.0
Abrahams Pilgrim
3831 |Paul Sue Norton |6.0
Chesterman
3449 | Peter Sue Barnes | (10.0
Barnes DNCQC)
3522 | John Kelly Mike 7.0
Higgins
Laser Fleet

SailNo
182587

176359

195112

164536

187535

198901

151622
195766

191038

185309

188009

5774

195106

128990

scoring system

HelmName | CrewName

Duncan
Whitrow

Julian Cooke
Steve Smith

Hugh
Nettelfield

Cameron
Scott

Andy
Bassett

Helen Martin

Martin
Jeremy

Duncan Staff

Jeremy
Millward

James
Seager

Did notsign
on

Peter
Sherwin

Did not sign
on

Ri
2.0

1.0
(17.0
DNC)
(5.0)
3.0

4.0

(6.0)
(10.0)

8.0
9.0
(12.0)
(17.0
DNC)

7.0

(17.0
DNC)
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(6.0)

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

(10.0
DNC)

R2

(5.0)

2.0

3.0

6.0
8.0

(11.0)
9.0
12.0
10.0
(17.0

DNC)

17.0
DNC

(10.0
DNC)

6.0

10.0
DNC

R3
1.0

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0
6.0

9.0

(17.0
DNC)

10.0

16.0
DSQ

17.0
DNC

8.0
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Total | Nett

3.0 |20
10.0 4.0
9.0 |5.0
11.0 6.0
13.0 1 8.0
21.0 [11.0
23.0 [13.0

27.0 [17.0

1, To count: 2, To qualify: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Default

Nett
3.0

Total

8.0

20.0 3.0
22.0 |5.0
11.0 |6.0
13.0 6.0
15.0 |8.0

16.0
24.0

10.0

14.0
28.0 |17.0
35.0 [18.0
34.0 |22.0
43.0 |26.0
41.0 |24.0

42.0 [25.0
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - March 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

DNQ | Laser | 1118 | LASER

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, To qualify: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system:

Rank | Fleet| PY

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

1182
1182
1182
1182

1182

1182
1182

Class
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO

SOLO

SOLO
SOLO

149739 | Julia Tink

SailNo
4438
4692
3875
4809

5150

5113
4569

Solo Fleet

scoring system

HelmName
Chris Goldhawk

Derian Scott

George

Simpkins

Stephen Penfold

Graham Cranford-

Smith

Steve Turner

Charles

Tricks

CrewName

Topper Fleet

11.0

R1
(1.0)
2.0
(4.0)

(9.0
DNC)

3.0

5.0
6.0
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(17.0 17.0 45.0 |28.0
DNC) |DNC
Default
R2 R3 Total | Nett
1.0 |1.0 3.0 2.0
(4.0) 2.0 8.0 |4.0
3.0 |3.0 10.0 |6.0
2.0 |[5.0 16.0 |7.0
(5.0) 4.0 12.0 | 7.0
(6.0) | 6.0 17.0 [11.0
7.0 (9.0 22.0 [13.0
DNCQC)

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, To qualify: 2, Ratings: PY, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Default
scoring system

Rank | Fleet

1st

2nd | Topper | 1353 | TOPPER | 43606 | Murray Scott

Rank | Fleet PY Class

1 A 1068 | FINN 605
Handicap

2 A 1201 | STREAKER | 1677
Handicap

3 A 1060 | RS 200 848
Handicap

4 A 859 |MUSTO 311
Handicap SKIFF

5 A 1060 | RS 200 909
Handicap

6 A 970 |FIREBALL |14834
Handicap

7 A 990 |RS 100 226
Handicap

8 A 1015 | PHANTOM | 1360
Handicap

PY

Class

SailNo

HelmName

CrewName | R1

Topper | 1353 | TOPPER | 44004 | Freya Cumpsty

R1 - A Handicap Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

R2 | R3 | Total | Nett
(1.0)/1.0/1.0
(2.0)|2.0/2.0

3.0 |20
6.0 4.0

SailNo | HeimName | CrewName | Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points

Colin
Evans

Primrose
Salt

Nick
Martindale

lan Collis-
Smith

Dave
Sweet

John
Smalley

Simon
Bennett

Simon
Chapman

K Jones

Jackie
Ireland

Gordon
Scott
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3810

4339

3845

3159

3920

3592

3691

3786

0:59:27 1.0
1:00:13 2.0
1:00:27 3.0
1:01:18 4.0
1:01:38 5.0
1:01:43 6.0
1:02:08 7.0
1:02:10 8.0
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - March 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club Page 4 of 9

9 A 951 |RS 400 1190 | Steve Anne 3553 1:02:16 9.0
Handicap Jones Dwyer

10 A 928 | LASER 4137 |James Erica 3475 1:02:25 10.0
Handicap 4000 Bradbury | Garner

11 A 1060 | RS 200 386 Paul Clare 3976 1:02:31 11.0
Handicap Smalley Usherwood

12 A 1175 | EUROPE | 293 Andy 4460 1:03:16 12.0
Handicap Harris

13 A 1060 | RS 200 1330 | P Haddrell 4173 1:05:37 13.0
Handicap

14 A 1066 | K1 45 John 4235 1:06:13 14.0
Handicap Shimell

15 A 816 |RS 800 1043 | Paul Rich Hole |3323 1:07:52 15.0
Handicap Clements

16 A 859 |MUSTO 310 Paul 3544 1:08:46 16.0
Handicap SKIFF Whitesmith

17 A 1060 | RS 200 1201 | Tony Freer | Zach Freer | OCS 19.0
Handicap

17 A 859 |RS 700 778 Andy Scott DSQ 19.0
Handicap

R2 - A Handicap Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank | Fleet PY Class SailNo | HelmName | CrewName | Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points

1 A 1060 | RS 200 1201 | Tony Freer |Zach Freer | 1965 0:30:54 1.0
Handicap

2 A 1015 | PHANTOM | 1360 |Simon 2053 0:33:43 2.0
Handicap Chapman

3 A 951 |RS 400 1190 | Steve Anne 1931 0:33:50 3.0
Handicap Jones Dwyer

4 A 1175 | EUROPE | 293 Andy 2386 0:33:51 4.0
Handicap Harris

5 A 1201 | STREAKER | 1677 | Primrose 2480 0:34:25 5.0
Handicap Salt

6 A 1060 | RS 200 386 Paul Clare 2221 0:34:55 6.0
Handicap Smalley Usherwood

7 A 1068 | FINN 605 Colin 2245 0:35:02 7.0
Handicap Evans

8 A 928 |LASER 4137 |James Erica 1957 0:35:09 8.0
Handicap 4000 Bradbury | Garner

9 A 1060 | RS 200 848 Nick K Jones 2258 0:35:30 9.0
Handicap Martindale

10 A 1060 | RS 200 909 Dave Jackie 2279 0:35:50 10.0
Handicap Sweet Ireland

11 A 1060 | RS 200 1330 | P Haddrell 2301 0:36:11 11.0
Handicap

12 A 970 |FIREBALL |14834 |John Gordon 2107 0:36:12 12.0
Handicap Smalley Scott

13 A 859 |MUSTO 311 lan Collis- 1916 0:37:11 13.0
Handicap SKIFF Smith
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - March 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

14

15

16

10

11

12

13

Rank

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

Fleet

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

A
Handicap

Fleet

Flying
Fifteen

Flying
Fifteen

Flying
Fifteen

Flying
Fifteen

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Andy Scott

Paul
Whitesmith

John
Shimell

R3 - A Handicap Fleet

2003

2020

2508

SailNo | HeimName | CrewName | Elapsed | Laps

Tony Freer

Colin
Evans
Nick
Martindale

K Jones

Jackie
Ireland

Dave
Sweet

Erica
Garner

James
Bradbury

Anne
Dwyer

Steve
Jones

Paul Clare

Smalley

Primrose
Salt

Paul
Whitesmith

John
Shimell

P Haddrell

Andy
Harris

Andy Scott

R1 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

859 |RS 700 778
859 |MUSTO 310
SKIFF
1066 | K1 45
PY Class
1060 | RS 200 1201
1068 | FINN 605
1060 | RS 200 848
1060 | RS 200 909
928 | LASER 4137
4000
951 | RS 400 1190
1060 | RS 200 386
1201 | STREAKER | 1677
859 |MUSTO 310
SKIFF
1066 | K1 45
1060 | RS 200 1330
1175 | EUROPE 293
859 |RS 700 778
PY Class
1010 | FLYING
FIFTEEN
1010 | FLYING
FIFTEEN
1010 | FLYING
FIFTEEN
1010 | FLYING
FIFTEEN

SailNo HelmName
3899 | Mike Thompson
3764 Keith Harris
3421 Max Passmore
3429 | Russell
Abrahams
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Zach Freer

Usherwood

2601
2632
2652
2666
2358
2437
2736
3292
2434
3047
3135
3580

2681

CrewName

Simon Millington
Various
Catherine

Brockbank
Danny Pilgrim

Page 5 of 9
0:38:52 14.0
0:39:12 15.0
0:39:13 16.0
Corrected | Points
0:40:54 1.0
0:41:04 2.0
0:41:42 3.0
0:41:55 4.0
0:42:21 5.0
0:42:43 6.0
0:43:01 7.0
0:45:41 8.0
0:47:14 9.0
0:47:38 10.0
0:49:18 11.0
0:50:47 12.0
0:52:01 13.0

Place | Points

1 1.0

2 2.0

3 3.0

4 4.0
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - March 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

5 Flying
Fifteen
6 Flying
Fifteen
7 Flying
Fifteen
Rank Fleet
1 Flying
Fifteen
2 Flying
Fifteen
3 Flying
Fifteen
4 Flying
Fifteen
5 Flying
Fifteen
6 Flying
Fifteen
7 Flying
Fifteen
Rank Fleet
1 Flying
Fifteen
2 Flying
Fifteen
3 Flying
Fifteen
4 Flying
Fifteen
5 Flying
Fifteen
6 Flying
Fifteen
Rank | Fleet

1010

1010

1010

PY
1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

PY
1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

PY

FLYING 3361
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3831
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3522
FIFTEEN

Class SailNo
FLYING 3899
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3421
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3361
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3429
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3831
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3764
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3449
FIFTEEN

Class SailNo
FLYING 3899
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3764
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3361
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3421
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3429
FIFTEEN
FLYING 3449
FIFTEEN

Class SailNo

1 Laser | 1118 | LASER

Frank Jones

Paul
Chesterman

John Kelly

R2 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Mike Thompson
Max Passmore
Frank Jones
Russell

Abrahams

Paul
Chesterman

Keith Harris

Peter Barnes

R3 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Mike Thompson
Keith Harris
Frank Jones
Max Passmore
Russell

Abrahams

Peter Barnes

R1 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

HelmName

176359 | Julian Cooke
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Trevor Walker
Sue Norton

Mike Higgins

CrewName

Simon Millington
Catherine
Brockbank
Trevor Walker
Danny Pilgrim
Sue Norton

Various

Sue Barnes

CrewName

Simon Millington
Various

Trevor Walker
Catherine
Brockbank

Danny Pilgrim

Sue Barnes

CrewName | Place

1

Page 6 of 9
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
Place | Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
Place | Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
Points
1.0
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Sailwave results for Class Race Day - March 2011 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

© 0o N|olo MWD

Laser

—_
o

Laser

—_
—_

Laser

—_
)\

Laser

Rank | Fleet
1 Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

© | 00 N|o|lo MW |IN

Laser

—_
o

Laser

—_
—_

Laser

—_
N

Laser

Rank | Fleet
1 Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

© | 0o N/l MW IN

Laser

1118
1118
1118
1118
1118
1118
1135
1118
1118
1118

PY
1118
1118
1118
1118
1118
1118
1118
1118
1118

1135

PY
1118
1135
1118
1118
1118
1118
1118

1135

LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER RADIAL
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER

182587
187535
198901
164536
151622
195106
191038
185309
195766
149739
188009

Duncan Whitrow
Cameron Scott
Andy Bassett
Hugh Nettelfield
Helen Martin
Peter Sherwin
Duncan Staff
Jeremy Millward
Martin Jeremy
Julia Tink

James Seager

R2 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Class
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER RADIAL
LASER

SailNo
164536
176359
195112
198901
182587
151622
187535
195766
185309
5774

191038
188009

HelmName
Hugh Nettelfield
Julian Cooke
Steve Smith
Andy Bassett
Duncan Whitrow
Helen Martin
Cameron Scott
Martin Jeremy
Jeremy Millward
Did notsign on
Duncan Staff

James Seager

R3 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Class
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER
LASER RADIAL

SailNo
182587
195112
187535
151622
164536
195766
198901
128990
191038

HelmName
Duncan Whitrow
Steve Smith
Cameron Scott
Helen Martin
Hugh Nettelfield
Martin Jeremy
Andy Bassett
Did not sign on

Duncan Staff
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CrewName

CrewName

© 0o N|/olo MWD

alala
N = O

Place

© 00 N|/olo MW |IMN

ala o
N | = O

Place

© | 00 N/l MW |IN

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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10.0
11.0
12.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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10
11

Rank
1

(o222 BN~ BN G RN \V)

Rank

N OO gl WD

Rank

o o~ WI|IN

Laser

Laser

Fleet
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Fleet
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Fleet
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

PY
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182

PY
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182

PY
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182
1182

LASER
LASER

Class
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO

Class
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO

Class
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO

188009 | James Seager
5774 Did notsign on
R1 - Solo Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place
SailNo HelmName
4438 | Chris Goldhawk

4692 | Derian Scott

5150 | Graham Cranford-Smith
3875 | George Simpkins

5113 | Steve Turner

4569 | Charles Tricks

R2 - Solo Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName CrewName
4438 | Chris Goldhawk

4809 | Stephen Penfold

3875 | George Simpkins

4692 | Derian Scott

5150 | Graham Cranford-Smith

5113 | Steve Turner

4569 | Charles Tricks

R3 - Solo Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName CrewName
4438 | Chris Goldhawk

4692 | Derian Scott

3875 | George Simpkins

5150 | Graham Cranford-Smith

4809 | Stephen Penfold

5113 | Steve Turner

R1 - Topper Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place
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10

DSQ

1

O oA~ WD

Place

N o gl WD

Place

o O~ WI|N
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10.0
16.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

CrewName | Place | Points

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
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Rank | Fleet
1 Topper
2 Topper
Rank | Fleet
1 Topper
2 Topper
Rank | Fleet
1 Topper
2 Topper

PY
1353
1353

PY
1353
1353

PY
1353
1353

Class |SailNo| HelmName |CrewName |Place
TOPPER | 44004 | Freya Cumpsty 1
TOPPER | 43606 | Murray Scott 2

R2 - Topper Fleet
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

Class |SailNo| HelmName |CrewName | Place
TOPPER | 44004 | Freya Cumpsty 1
TOPPER | 43606 | Murray Scott 2

R3 - Topper Fleet
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

Class |[SailNo, HelmName |CrewName |Place
TOPPER | 44004 | Freya Cumpsty 1
TOPPER | 43606 | Murray Scott 2

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com
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Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0
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